• Travelodge - 152 bed hotel

• 7 minute walk from main University of Portsmouth campus
• 4 leases
• Total Income - £99,000 per annum exclusive 
• WAULT – 5.95 years
• Scope for development (subject to planning)

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers of £1,040,000 (One Million and Forty
Thousand Pounds) exc VAT subject to contract, for the Freehold interests
subject to the subsisting tenancies. This reflects a highly attractive net initial
yield of 9.00% assuming costs of 5.79%.

Consideration will be given to selling of individual units in isolation subject to